
Hardanger Skytterlag

Hardangerfelten 2019

Side 1Leon - Resultatprogram

Grovfelt 30-skudd kl. 2

Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Svein Olav Bjelland Haugesund og Sveio 

Hold 1
5/4

Hold 2
4/1

Hold 3
4/0

Hold 4
6/5

Hold 5
6/0

30-sku
25/10

2. Olav Ludvig Håbrekke Hardanger 6/2 4/1 2/0 6/3 6/4 24/10
3. Øystein Lilleås Jondal 5/3 3/0 4/2 4/2 2/1 18/08
4. Andreas Steensen Våge Vareld 6/4 3/0 4/0 3/2 0/0 16/06
5. Tore Andreassen Bergen 5/3 4/0 1/0 2/0 4/1 16/04
6. Jostein Bråten Hardanger 5/3 4/0 1/0 4/1 1/0 15/04
7. Leif Skeie Kvinnherad 4/3 4/3 1/0 2/1 2/0 13/07

Grovfelt 30-skudd kl. 2-5+V55+EJ

Pl. Navn Skytterlag Kl. Ka.
1. Kjetil Skår Hardanger 5

Hold 1
6/5

Hold 2
6/2

Hold 3
6/2

Hold 4
6/6

Hold 5
6/6

30-sku
30/21

2. Oddvin Holst Hardanger 5 6/5 6/4 6/4 6/5 6/3 30/21
3. Harald Brekke Hardanger 5 6/3 6/5 6/2 6/2 6/5 30/17
4. Kjell Strand Hovland Klepp 5 6/5 6/3 6/2 6/2 6/4 30/16
5. Jon Terje Hauger Stord 5 6/6 6/4 6/4 6/1 6/1 30/16
6. Jørgen Skivenesvåg Åsane/Hordvik 5 6/4 6/4 6/0 6/3 6/2 30/13
7. Ole Kristian Ågotnes Sartor 5 A 6/5 6/5 5/4 6/3 6/4 29/21
8. Daniel Bu Hardanger 4 6/3 6/1 6/6 5/3 6/6 29/19
9. Martin Aadland Vad Stord 5 6/2 5/2 6/2 6/4 6/1 29/11
10. Chris-Andrè B. Fauske Hardanger 5 5/5 5/5 6/2 6/3 6/3 28/18
11. Oddbjørn Hårklau Voss V55 5/4 6/1 5/3 6/4 6/5 28/17
12. Bjarne Sollesnes Jondal 5 6/6 6/5 4/0 6/2 6/1 28/14
13. Svein Egil Holta Jørpeland 4 4/2 6/3 6/2 6/2 6/4 28/13
14. Sigmund Våge Vareld 4 5/0 5/3 6/2 6/2 6/6 28/13
15. Sigmund Løken Stord 4 N 5/3 6/5 5/2 6/4 5/1 27/15
16. Lars Skår Time 3 6/1 5/3 6/2 6/3 4/3 27/12
17. Olve Grønås Birkeland Haugesund og Sveio 4 A 6/4 5/2 5/0 6/4 5/0 27/10
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18. Arne Birkeland Haugesund og Sveio 5 5/3 6/2 4/1 6/2 5/0 26/08
19. John Olav Ågotnes Sartor 5 6/6 6/6 4/1 6/6 3/0 25/19
20. Magne Strømme Bergen V55 6/5 5/1 2/1 6/4 6/3 25/14
21. Svein Olav Bjelland Haugesund og Sveio 2 5/4 4/1 4/0 6/5 6/0 25/10
22. Hans Kvale Voss 3 6/4 5/2 3/2 6/0 5/0 25/08
23. Jon Olav Bjørke Hardanger 4 5/3 3/1 6/1 5/0 6/2 25/07
24. Hans Martin Eide Åsane/Hordvik 4 6/5 6/4 6/3 5/3 1/0 24/15
25. Olav Ludvig Håbrekke Hardanger 2 6/2 4/1 2/0 6/3 6/4 24/10
26. Ole Bennæs Kvinnherad V55 5/4 6/1 5/1 6/2 2/0 24/08
27. Andreas Seilen Bruvik 5 6/5 6/1 0/0 6/5 5/1 23/12
28. Aleksander Bråten Hardanger 3 6/4 6/2 3/0 6/4 2/0 23/10
29. John Borge Bruvik 5 6/3 6/2 2/1 6/3 3/0 23/09
30. Reidar Våge Vareld 3 6/5 4/2 5/1 1/0 6/4 22/12
31. Liv Sollesnes Jondal 5 K 3/1 6/5 0/0 6/5 6/3 21/14
32. Harald Kvåle Jondal 4 1/0 3/0 6/5 5/0 6/2 21/07
33. Alf Høysæter Tysse V55 4/2 6/2 4/0 6/3 1/0 21/07
34. Ole Martin Drangsholt RaschÅsane/Hordvik EJ 0/0 5/1 5/0 5/0 6/2 21/03
35. Lars Reme Bergen V55 6/6 6/3 0/0 5/3 3/0 20/12
36. Geir Rosnes Herdla V55 6/5 6/4 2/1 5/1 1/0 20/11
37. Åmund Kolltveit Hardanger 3 4/0 6/1 0/0 5/0 5/3 20/04
38. Øystein Lilleås Jondal 2 5/3 3/0 4/2 4/2 2/1 18/08
39. Andreas Steensen Våge Vareld 2 6/4 3/0 4/0 3/2 0/0 16/06
40. Tore Andreassen Bergen 2 L 5/3 4/0 1/0 2/0 4/1 16/04
41. Jostein Bråten Hardanger 2 5/3 4/0 1/0 4/1 1/0 15/04
42. Leif Skeie Kvinnherad 2 4/3 4/3 1/0 2/1 2/0 13/07
43. Lise Margrethe Rinde Åsane/Hordvik 5 K 6/6 6/3 0/0 0/0 0/0 12/09
44. Johan Patrick Eikemo Fana EJ 6/4 4/0 2/1 0/0 0/0 12/05
45. Steinar Eikemo Fana 3 N 5/4 4/0 2/1 0/0 0/0 11/05
46. Reidar Rødne Etne 4 1/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 01/00

Grovfelt 30-skudd kl. 3

Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Lars Skår Time 

Hold 1
6/1

Hold 2
5/3

Hold 3
6/2

Hold 4
6/3

Hold 5
4/3

30-sku
27/12
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2. Hans Kvale Voss 6/4 5/2 3/2 6/0 5/0 25/08
3. Aleksander Bråten Hardanger 6/4 6/2 3/0 6/4 2/0 23/10
4. Reidar Våge Vareld 6/5 4/2 5/1 1/0 6/4 22/12
5. Åmund Kolltveit Hardanger 4/0 6/1 0/0 5/0 5/3 20/04
6. Steinar Eikemo Fana 5/4 4/0 2/1 0/0 0/0 11/05

Grovfelt 30-skudd kl. 4

Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Daniel Bu Hardanger 

Hold 1
6/3

Hold 2
6/1

Hold 3
6/6

Hold 4
5/3

Hold 5
6/6

30-sku
29/19

2. Svein Egil Holta Jørpeland 4/2 6/3 6/2 6/2 6/4 28/13
3. Sigmund Våge Vareld 5/0 5/3 6/2 6/2 6/6 28/13
4. Sigmund Løken Stord 5/3 6/5 5/2 6/4 5/1 27/15
5. Olve Grønås Birkeland Haugesund og Sveio 6/4 5/2 5/0 6/4 5/0 27/10
6. Jon Olav Bjørke Hardanger 5/3 3/1 6/1 5/0 6/2 25/07
7. Hans Martin Eide Åsane/Hordvik 6/5 6/4 6/3 5/3 1/0 24/15
8. Harald Kvåle Jondal 1/0 3/0 6/5 5/0 6/2 21/07
9. Reidar Rødne Etne 1/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 01/00

Grovfelt 30-skudd kl. 5

Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Kjetil Skår Hardanger 

Hold 1
6/5

Hold 2
6/2

Hold 3
6/2

Hold 4
6/6

Hold 5
6/6

30-sku
30/21

2. Oddvin Holst Hardanger 6/5 6/4 6/4 6/5 6/3 30/21
3. Harald Brekke Hardanger 6/3 6/5 6/2 6/2 6/5 30/17
4. Kjell Strand Hovland Klepp 6/5 6/3 6/2 6/2 6/4 30/16
5. Jon Terje Hauger Stord 6/6 6/4 6/4 6/1 6/1 30/16
6. Jørgen Skivenesvåg Åsane/Hordvik 6/4 6/4 6/0 6/3 6/2 30/13
7. Ole Kristian Ågotnes Sartor 6/5 6/5 5/4 6/3 6/4 29/21
8. Martin Aadland Vad Stord 6/2 5/2 6/2 6/4 6/1 29/11
9. Chris-Andrè B. Fauske Hardanger 5/5 5/5 6/2 6/3 6/3 28/18
10. Bjarne Sollesnes Jondal 6/6 6/5 4/0 6/2 6/1 28/14
11. Arne Birkeland Haugesund og Sveio 5/3 6/2 4/1 6/2 5/0 26/08
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12. John Olav Ågotnes Sartor 6/6 6/6 4/1 6/6 3/0 25/19
13. Andreas Seilen Bruvik 6/5 6/1 0/0 6/5 5/1 23/12
14. John Borge Bruvik 6/3 6/2 2/1 6/3 3/0 23/09
15. Liv Sollesnes Jondal 3/1 6/5 0/0 6/5 6/3 21/14
16. Lise Margrethe Rinde Åsane/Hordvik 6/6 6/3 0/0 0/0 0/0 12/09

Grovfelt 30-skudd kl. EJ, 18 år

Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Ole Martin Drangsholt RaschÅsane/Hordvik 

Hold 1
0/0

Hold 2
5/1

Hold 3
5/0

Hold 4
5/0

Hold 5
6/2

30-sku
21/03

2. Johan Patrick Eikemo Fana 6/4 4/0 2/1 0/0 0/0 12/05

Grovfelt 30-skudd kl. V55

Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Oddbjørn Hårklau Voss 

Hold 1
5/4

Hold 2
6/1

Hold 3
5/3

Hold 4
6/4

Hold 5
6/5

30-sku
28/17

2. Magne Strømme Bergen 6/5 5/1 2/1 6/4 6/3 25/14
3. Ole Bennæs Kvinnherad 5/4 6/1 5/1 6/2 2/0 24/08
4. Alf Høysæter Tysse 4/2 6/2 4/0 6/3 1/0 21/07
5. Lars Reme Bergen 6/6 6/3 0/0 5/3 3/0 20/12
6. Geir Rosnes Herdla 6/5 6/4 2/1 5/1 1/0 20/11


